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Lista del Curso
Afo/Periodo

Apellido Paterno

Nombres

ALFARO FRANCO RAUL
ALFARO ALVARO FRANCISCO
ALFARO HERMON ALEJANDRO
ALVAREZ CAMILO EDUARDO
ALVAREZ AUGUSTO ALEJANDRO
ALVO MATIAS

BACK ANDRES

BARBERIS LAURA CRISTINA
BOERI PAULA ANDREA
BORDEU DIEGO

BRAVO JUAN JOSE

BUCCHI MARCO ANTONIO
BUDNIK JONATHAN

BURGOS JAVIERA NATALIA
BUTELMANN IAN

CABALIN JAVIERA IGNACIA
CAMACHO JUAN PABLO
CARRASCO CONSTANZA VERONICA
CEJAS JAVIER IGNACIO
CHANDIA IVAN IGNACIO

DEL LAGO MARCOS LEONIDAS
DEL POZO FELIX CRISTIAN

DIAZ JUAN JAIME

DIAZ PATRICIO NEFTALI
DURAN GABRIEL EMILIO
ELSACA JOSEFINA

ESCOBAR CHRISTIAN MATIAS
ESPINOZA BENJAMIN ANTONIO DE MAR
EYZAGUIRRE |TERESITA ANDREA
FAUNDEZ PATRICIO IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ KARINA BELEN
FERNANDEZ TOMAS EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ ANDRES ALBERTO
FUENTEALBA |ABRAHAM ALEJANDRO
GAJARDO NICOLAS FELIPE
GARCIA CARLOS BENJAMIN
GARCIA MAURICIO ALEJANDRO
GIL GONZALO FELIPE
GOMEZ CONSTANZA JAVIERA
GOMEZ FERNANDO ANDRES
GONZALEZ BALTAZAR

GUELL MARIA IGNACIA
GUITART HERNAN SEBASTIAN
GURIDI FRANCISCO XAVIER
GUZMAN IGNACIO ANTONIO
HALLER JOHANN VINCENT
HERESI ELIAS

HERNANDEZ |[JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ CESAR ANTONIO
HERRERA TOMAS ARTURO
HOJAS CRISTIAN

HUMUD MIGUEL

HURTADO MATIAS IGNACIO
IBANEZ CARLOS IGNACIO

IGLESIAS

VICENTE

puntaje

12
16
16
16
17
16
16
14
10
16
17
15
12
15
14
10
16
14
14
12
14

14

15
14
10
14
14

11
14
17
13
12
15

16
16

16
13
14
10
14
15

13
17
15
14
10
11

nota

6,3
6,3
6,3
6,7
6,3
6,3
5,7
4,3
6,3
6,7

57
4,3
6,3
5,7
5,7

5,7

5,7

5,7
4,3
5,7
5,7

4,7
5,7
6,7
53

6,3
6,3

6,3
5,3
5,7
4,3
5,7

53
6,7

5,7
4,3
4,7



INIGUEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JILBERTO JAVIERA CECILIA
JULIO JAVIERA
LAFUENTE JOSE TOMAS LORIS
LAGOS ALEJANDRO JOSE
LE FEUVRE NICOLAS ANTONIO
LEON FELIPE

MAGGI MACARENA SOFIA
MARQUEZ JUAN IGNACIO
MARTIN VICENTE REINALDO
MARTIN JOSE AGUSTIN
MARTINEZ FRANCISCA VALENTINA
MATURANA SEBASTIAN

MENA MATIAS SEBASTIAN
MENDOZA JOSE MANUEL
MIGLIARO SEBASTIAN GONZALO
MINO ESTEBAN FELIPE
MONTERO SEBASTIAN

MOURE MARIA ISABEL
MUNDI CLEMENTE

MUNOZ FELIPE ANDRES
MUNOZ VICENTE IGNACIO
NAZAL CARLOS EDUARDO
NIETO PABLO FELIPE
NOGUERA ANDRES
OKSENBERG |NIV

ORDONEZ GONZALO ANDRES
ORTEGA PAOLO IGNACIO
O'RYAN CRISTOBAL FELIPE
PERRY JAVIERA

PIMSTEIN ALAN TOMAS
PINEDO ESTEBAN

PIZARRO FRANCISCO JAVIER
PUGA IGNACIO

QUAPPE CARLOS ANTONIO
RAIMANN NICOLAS MATIAS
REX GABRIELA VALENTINA
RIQUELME FELIPE ANTONIO
RIVERA IGNACIO TOMAS
ROJAS ANIBAL VICENTE
ROJAS ITALO ANDRES
ROJAS SIMON PATRICIO
ROVIRA MARIA JOSE

RUIZ GUILLERMO FELIPE
RUIZ FELIPE GUILLERMO
SALAS JOSEFINA

SALVO PEDRO PABLO
SANCHEZ JOSE IGNACIO
SANDE LUIS FELIPE
SCLABOS DIMITRI SEBASTIAN
SEPULVEDA GUIDO IGNACIO
SEPULVEDA NICOLAS IGNACIO
TERRAZAS PEDRO DAVID
TORRES ROBERTO VICENTE
VARGAS MATIAS ANDRES
VEGA CAMILA SOLEDAD
VERGARA MATIAS ALBERTO
VERGARA MIGUEL ANDRES
VERGARA FELIPE

WORNER ALEXANDER

14
14
13
13
10
14

12
13
14
13
13

10
12
10
17

13
13
14
10
14

16
11
16

14
16
14

12
16
14

15
18
13

12
14
15
18
12
14
15
15
15
12
12
12
14
13

10
17
16
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[BASTIAN IGNACIO
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